Ogrenci No
17030411046
17030411050
18030441002
17030411032

18030441006 AIMAN NAJIB AHMED ABDO

16030411034
19030451004
17030411005
17030411052
17030411017
17030411002
17030411041
17030411036
18030411049
16030411011
17030411031
17030411027
17030411022
17030411047
17030411058
16030411038
16030411003
17030411049
17030411034
16030411010
17030411029
17030411044
17040311028
16030411051
17030411054
19030411001
18030411031
17030411014
17030411020
17030411006
16030411039
17030411025
17030411011
17030411033
17030411060
19030411004
20030441015

17030411012
17030411004
16030411052
17030411030
14030411019
18030411022
17030411059
17030411037
17030411038
17030411056
17030411057
16030411045

1303041014
18030411002

1203041006
17030441011
18030451002

Ad Soyad

Korkut Cirakoglu

Alper Dogukan Nizamoglu
Tarek Shihab

Berke Akkus

Elif Nur Orhan
Abdulkerim Gurer
Rimeysa Ozer
Aleyna Eser

Ali Rahmi Atalay
Ersan Sen

Tuanna Bozkurt
Furkan Salkin
Mehmet Abdullah Adbay
Hatice Serik

Ebru Ciplak
Abdulkerim Ahmet Unal
Ali Enes Glrbiz
Orug Han Kural
Ecem Sol

Duygu Uggun
Zeynep Zilan Yildirim
Gamzenur Toktay
Gamze Yaman
Aysun Kurt

Zehra Kugikaltun
Ayberk Unveren
Esenglil Ergiin
Fatma Unal

Arif Esen

Sinan Can Soysal
Huseyin Deniz

Eda Damla Cubuk
Ahmet Arda Yemen
Omir Nebi Erarslan
Furkan Kahraman
Simge Kavalci
Alperen Sengil
Muhammed Ali Kurtulus
Erdem Oztiirk
Abdulkadir Ali Dhore
Saifee Rahman Saif

Ayten Tonbul

Berat Tuna

ibrahim DEVECI
Kadir Bagyigit
Nurevsan Kurak
Abdullah TURHAN
ABDUSSAMED KILIC
Aysegiil Goktas
ESRANUR YiLDIZ
Hamza Yavuz
iHSAN TARIK AKKOYUNLU

MAKBULE MERVE AKARLAR

Oguz Gok

Omer Faruk GURBUZ
iBRAHIM GOKKAN
YOUSEF DIKMEN

Mert KAHRAMANTURK

Staj notu
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarisiz

Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili



