

Öğrenci No	Ad Soyad	Staj notu
17030411046	Korkut Çırakoğlu	Başarılı
17030411050	Alper Doğukan Nizamoglu	Başarılı
18030441002	Tarek Shihab	Başarılı
17030411032	Berke Akkuş	Başarılı
18030441006	AIMAN NAJIB AHMED ABDO	Başarılı
16030411034	Elif Nur Orhan	Başarılı
19030451004	Abdülkerim Gürer	Başarılı
17030411005	Rümeysa Özer	Başarılı
17030411052	Aleyna Eser	Başarılı
17030411017	Ali Rahmi Atalay	Başarılı
17030411002	Ersan Şen	Başarılı
17030411041	Tuanna Bozkurt	Başarılı
17030411036	Furkan Salkın	Başarılı
18030411049	Mehmet Abdullah Adbay	Başarılı
16030411011	Hatice Serik	Başarılı
17030411031	Ebru Çıplak	Başarılı
17030411027	Abdulkerim Ahmet Ünal	Başarılı
17030411022	Ali Enes Gürbüz	Başarılı
17030411047	Oruç Han Kural	Başarılı
17030411058	Ecem Sol	Başarılı
16030411038	Duygu Uçgun	Başarılı
16030411003	Zeynep Zilan Yıldırım	Başarılı
17030411049	Gamzenur Toktay	Başarılı
17030411034	Gamze Yaman	Başarılı
16030411010	Aysun Kurt	Başarılı
17030411029	Zehra Küçükaltun	Başarılı
17030411044	Ayberk Ünveren	Başarılı
17040311028	Esengül Ergün	Başarılı
16030411051	Fatma Ünal	Başarılı
17030411054	Arif Esen	Başarılı
19030411001	Sinan Can Soysal	Başarılı
18030411031	Hüseyin Deniz	Başarılı
17030411014	Eda Damla Çubuk	Başarılı
17030411020	Ahmet Arda Yemen	Başarılı
17030411006	Ömür Nebi Erarslan	Başarılı
16030411039	Furkan Kahraman	Başarılı
17030411025	Simge Kavalcı	Başarılı
17030411011	Alperen Şengül	Başarılı
17030411033	Muhammed Ali Kurtuluş	Başarılı
17030411060	Erdem Öztürk	Başarılı
19030411004	Abdulkadir Ali Dhore	Başarılı
20030441015	Saifee Rahman Saif	Başarısız
17030411012	Ayten Tonbul	Başarılı
17030411004	Berat Tuna	Başarılı
16030411052	İbrahim DEVECİ	Başarılı
17030411030	Kadir Başyigit	Başarılı
14030411019	Nureşan Kurak	Başarılı
18030411022	Abdullah TURHAN	Başarılı
17030411059	ABDÜSSAMED KILIÇ	Başarılı
17030411037	Ayşegül Göktaş	Başarılı
17030411038	ESRANUR YILDIZ	Başarılı
17030411056	Hamza Yavuz	Başarılı
17030411057	İHSAN TARIK AKKOYUNLU	Başarılı
16030411045	MAKBULE MERVE AKARLAR	Başarılı
1303041014	Oğuz Gök	Başarılı
18030411002	Ömer Faruk GÜRBÜZ	Başarılı
1203041006	İBRAHİM GÖKKAN	Başarılı
17030441011	YOUSEF DİKMEN	Başarılı
18030451002	Mert KAHRAMANTÜRK	Başarılı